CRYSTAL AC
Compact LED-module for downlights.
No Driver is required!
CRYSTAL AC
5W | 10W | 15W
Crystal AC
Document no:
n/a

Revision:
1.6
Page:
Page 6 of 20
Object:
Datasheet Crystal AC.P.230.1.9yy-NN
Author:
SL
Date:
2024-10-20
Köpingsvägen 4 Ph: +46 (0)589-490 950 Web: www.optoga.se
SE-732 31 ARBOGA  E-mail: info@optoga.se
Article name and versions
Standard version CRI90
ARTICLE NAME POWER CURRENT LEDS CRI CCT LENS
Crystal AC.5.230.32.927-25 5 230 32 90 2700 25°
Crystal AC.5.230.32.930-25 5 230 32 90 3000 25°
Crystal AC.5.230.32.940-25 5 230 32 90 4000 25°
Crystal AC.10.230.32.927-25 10 230 32 90 2700 25°
Crystal AC.10.230.32.930-25 10 230 32 90 3000 25°
Crystal AC.10.230.32.940-25 10 230 32 90 4000 25°
Crystal AC.15.230.32.927-25 15 230 32 90 2700 25°
Crystal AC.15.230.32.930-25 15 230 32 90 3000 25°
Crystal AC.15.230.32.940-25 15 230 32 90 4000 25°
Crystal AC.5.230.32.927-40 5 230 32 90 2700 40°
Crystal AC.5.230.32.930-40 5 230 32 90 3000 40°
Crystal AC.5.230.32.940-40 5 230 32 90 4000 40°
Crystal AC.10.230.32.927-40 10 230 32 90 2700 40°
Crystal AC.10.230.32.930-40 10 230 32 90 3000 40°
Crystal AC.10.230.32.940-40 10 230 32 90 4000 40°
Crystal AC.15.230.32.927-40 15 230 32 90 2700 40°
Crystal AC.15.230.32.930-40 15 230 32 90 3000 40°
Crystal AC.15.230.32.940-40 15 230 32 90 4000 40°
Crystal AC.5.230.32.927-60 5 230 32 90 2700 60°
Crystal AC.5.230.32.930-60 5 230 32 90 3000 60°
Crystal AC.5.230.32.940-60 5 230 32 90 4000 60°
Crystal AC.10.230.32.927-60 10 230 32 90 2700 60°
Crystal AC.10.230.32.930-60 10 230 32 90 3000 60°
Crystal AC.10.230.32.940-60 10 230 32 90 4000 60°
Crystal AC.15.230.32.927-60 15 230 32 90 2700 60°
Crystal AC.15.230.32.930-60 15 230 32 90 3000 60°
Crystal AC.15.230.32.940-60 15 230 32 90 4000 60°
Crystal AC –  Packaging information
Description Qty (pcs)
Dimension (cm)
GW (kg)